Loudoun County Animal Services

Monthly Service Comparison By Assignment

Place

Assignment

March 2021 Hours

Volunteer Services

Admin Volunteer

Canine Companion

Feline Friend

Foster Volunteer

LCAS Ambassador

Medical Assistant

Pet Transport

Small Animal Friend

Temporary Volunteer Group

Training

Total

100

110

189

456

30

19

18

11

936

March 2022

March 2022 Hours [Total Hours
190 190
425 425
434 434
709 709
15 15
33 33
17 17
75 75
43 43
71 71
2,012 2,012




